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Questions

Who was the first to strongly advocate the use of chloroform as a general anesthetic during
the labor of childbirth

Who discovered by first in 16977

In what year was the first human lung transplant?

In what year was he first human liver transplant?

In what year was the first human kidney transplant?

Who discovered Radioactivity first?

In what year was the first test tube baby born in world?

Which of the following is not true regarding the contributions of Louis pasteur to science
and medicine:

In what year did Jonas salk develop the first polio vaccine

Which of these human organs was successfully transplanted first?

Answers Choice

A. Charles Jackson <br>
B. Crawford Long <br>
James Simpson <br>
. Gilbert Abbott <br>

Iwanowsly <br>
Leeuwenhoek <br>
. Louis pasteur <br>
. Robert Koch <br>

1959
1964
1952
1963

1959
1941
1952
1963

1959
1941
1952
1954

Pasteur <br>
Newton <br>
Watson <br>
Madam <br>

. 1978 in England <br>
. 1980 in USA<br>

. 1975 in England<br>
. 1983 in Spain <br>
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A. &nbsp;Developed a rabies&nbsp;
vaccine <br>

B. Name Noble Laureate in Micro-
biology <br>

C. Proved that yeast was necessary
for fermentation <br>

D. Discovered an infection in the silk
worm <br>

A. 1932
B. 1962
C. 1952
D. 1942

A. Kidney

B. Liver <br>
C. Heart <br>
D. Lung <br>



