

Everyday Science Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who was the first to strongly advocate the use of chloroform as a general anesthetic during the labor of childbirth	A. Charles Jackson B. Crawford Long C. James Simpson D. Gilbert Abbott br>
2	Who discovered by first in 1697?	A. Iwanowsly B. Leeuwenhoek C. Louis pasteur D. Robert Koch
3	In what year was the first human lung transplant?	A. 1959 B. 1964 C. 1952 D. 1963
4	In what year was he first human liver transplant?	A. 1959 B. 1941 C. 1952 D. 1963
5	In what year was the first human kidney transplant?	A. 1959 B. 1941 C. 1952 D. 1954
6	Who discovered Radioactivity first?	A. Pasteur B. Newton C. Watson D. Madam Cr
7	In what year was the first test tube baby born in world?	A. 1978 in England B. 1980 in USA C. 1975 in England D. 1983 in Spain Chr>
8	Which of the following is not true regarding the contributions of Louis pasteur to science and medicine:	A. Developed a rabies vaccine br> B. Name Noble Laureate in Microbiology c. Proved that yeast was necessary for fermentation br> D. Discovered an infection in the silk worm br>
9	In what year did Jonas salk develop the first polio vaccine	A. 1932 B. 1962 C. 1952 D. 1942
10	Which of these human organs was successfully transplanted first?	A. Kidney B. Liver C. Heart D. Lung Corrections